2:38 PM 09/15/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 809 Wendy McCaffree - NBHA, Show Date: 09/15/19
Contact: Wendy McCaffree
Location: Ronan Fairgrounds, Columbia Falls, MT
NBHA BRN4D Jackpot in Open

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1747.40, Rider count = 54

1D Time = 16.277, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 524.22
2D Time = 16.777, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 471.80
3D Time = 17.277, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 401.90
4D Time = 18.277, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 349.48
Not Placed = 7
1D Placings
st 16.277 $157.00 Effie Clairmont on U R My Fancy Pants
2nd 16.459 $131.00 Kylie Lund on Beniaintmisbehavin
3rd 16.468 $105.00 Rylee Wilcox on Sliden By A Star
4th 16.580 $ 79.00 Elarian Nichols on Alfana Starlight
5th 16.593 i$ 52.00 Hayden Hansen on Jett N To Pleasure
6th 16.602 Ginny Schuler on Dynas Irish Charm
7th 16.610 Graysen O'Connor on Al
8th 16.639 Kyla Jaeger on Gay Bar Whiskey
9th 16.764 Laurie Turner on Cash's Mega Bux
2D Placings
1st 16.798 $142.00 Kassi Knodel on Cut Me Some Whiskey
2nd 16.831 $118.00 Jessi Wilcox on Reverend
3rd 16.883 $ 94.00 Yvette Vega on Shez Got Magic Trix
4th 16.907 $ 71.00 Cheyenne Lytle on Winston
5th 16.969 $ 47.00 Josie Jakeway on Blazen Wild Hair
6th 16.986 Sherry Flink on Gib
7th 17.001 Kelsey Gillin on Famous Picture
8th 17.027 Bailey Johnson on Lynx Success
9th 17.034 Judy Myllymaki on Robin
10th 17.049 Ashley Sudan on Candi Bar Cash
11lth 17.090 RaeLynn Hays on Zans Echol Pine
12th 17.113 Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug
13th 17.134 Donna Toavs on Soxs Runaway Biscuit
14th 17.154 Ireland Root on Perky
15¢h 17:156 Donna Toavs on RD Fancy Ramblin Sox
leth 17.206 Ashley Sudan on CM Duals Blue Remedy
17th 17.246 Sherry Flink on Tuff
18th 17.254 Josie Jakeway on Skip And Go Fancy
18th 17.259 Kassi Knodel on Seven
. 3D Placings
st 17:339 $121:00 Bailey Johnson on Mr JB 099
2nd 17.405 $100.00 Sharon Guenzler on Miss Sadie Command
3rd 17.445 $ 80.00 Clancy Bingham on Abby
4th 17.471 $ 60.00 Emily Albrecht on Mr Salty Reed

5th 17.569 $ 40.00 Abby Albrecht on Sassi



2:38 PM 09/15/19

6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Tsk
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
o6th
7th
8th
9th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

17.723
17.737
L7871
L7930
179705

18.347
18.425
18.810
19.340
19.459
20.121
20.347
20715
31.475
400.000
416.681
416.842
417.067
417.317
417.934
418.355

$105.00
S 87,00
$ 70.00
$ 52.00
$ 35.00

Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page
NBHA BRN4D Jackpot in Open

Lynnsay Dreiling on Jet N Texas
Deb Kopak on Doc Dunnits

Darbee Lytle on Fred

Jessi Wilcox on A Genuine Smoke
Ally Franklin on Reflection"Bubba"

4D Placings

Lauren Fredenberg on Codys Hot Spark
Harli Hansen on Miss Sugar Hickory
Ireland Root on Maddy

Kaylei Fant on Lvey

Cheyenne Lytle on Taryn

Sheri Yeager on RBR McLovin

Kim Albertoni on Amos

Shiann Gribbon on Diamond

Ginny Schuler on Chicks Night Magic
Hayden Hansen on Sheza Magic Corona
Gail Thomson on Major Perks

Hailey Weible on GSP Dreamof BeNFamous
Blair Lytle on Daisy

Debbie Lund on WishforWonderful

Dallas Heine on Famous Lady Gaga "Marv"
Jenny Thompson on Pirate of Whiskey Cove



2:35 PM 09/15/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 809 Wendy McCaffree - NBHA, Show Date: 09/15/19
Contact: Wendy McCaffree
Location: Ronan Fairgrounds, Columbia Falls, MT
NBHA BRN4D Jackpot in Senior

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 289.80, Rider count = 18

1D Time = 16.467, Placings = 5, Pool = $ 86.94
2D Time = 16.967, Placings = 6, Pool = § 78. 25
3D Time = 17.467, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 66.65
4D Time = 18.467, Placings = 3, Pool = § 57.96
Not Placed = 2
1D Placings
1st 16.467 $ 52.00 Sharon Guenzler on GSP DreamofBeonFamous
2nd 16.580 S 35.00 Elarian Nichols on Alfana Starlight
3rd 16.602 Ginny Schuler on Dynas Irish Charm
4th 16.764 Laurie Turner on Cash's Mega Bux
5th 16.883 Yvette Vega on Shez Got Magic Trix
2D Placings
Ist 16.986 $ 47.00 Sherry Flink on Gib
2nd 17.113 $ 31.00 Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug
3rd 17.134 Donna Toavs on Soxs Runaway Biscuit
4th 17.156 Donna Toavs on RD Fancy Ramblin Sox
5th 17.246 Sherry Flink on Tuff
6th 17.405 Sharon Guenzler on Miss Sadie Command
3D Placings
1st 17.477 $ 40.00 Elarian Nichols on Fletch
2nd 17.737 $ 27.00 Deb Kopak on Doc Dunnits
4D Placings _
st 20.121 $ 35.00 Sheri Yeager on RBR McLovin
2nd 20.347 $ 23.00 5 : Kim Albertoni on Amos
3rd 31475 Ginny Schuler on Chicks Night Magic
N/T 416.681 Gail Thomson on Major Perks

N/T 418.355 Jenny Thompson on Pirate of Whiskey Cove



2:54 PM 09/15/19

Producer:

Paying to 1 placings

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time = 16.593
2D Time = 17.093
3D Time = 17.593
4D Time = 18.593

1st 16.593 $ 68.00

2nd 16.610

3rd 16:714

1st 17.298 $ 61.00

2nd 17.471

3rd 17.569

15t 18:.425 S 52.00

1st
2nd

18.823 $ 45.00
19.340
400.000
400.000
416.842
417.067
417.080

Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
809 Wendy McCaffree - NBHA, Show Date: 09/15/19
Contact: Wendy McCaffree
Location: Ronan Fairgrounds, Columbia Falls, MT
NBHA BRN4D Jackpot in Youth

, Jackpot Total = $ 225.40, Rider count = 14

, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
, Placings
Not Placed

I

1D

2D

3D

4D

3, Pool = $ 67.62
3, Pool = § 60.86
1, Pool = $ 51.84
2, Pool = $ 45.08
5

Placings

Hayden Hansen on Jett N To Pleasure
Graysen O'Connor on Al
Hailey Weible on Cricket

Placings

Brielle Zempel on Cricket

Emily Albrecht on Mr Salty Reed
Abby Albrecht on Sassi

Placings
Harli Hansen on Miss Sugar Hickory

Placings

Allison Albrecht on True Westerm Kid
Kaylei Fant on Lvey

Kendyl Jaeger on Poco

Hayden Hansen on Sheza Magic Corona
Hailey Weible on GSP Dreamof BeNFamous
Blair Lytle on Daisy

Kelsey Gillin on Famous Picture



