Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: 809 Wendy McCaffree - NBHA, Show Date: 09/15/19

Contact: Wendy McCaffree

Location: Ronan Fairgrounds, Columbia Falls, MT

### NBHA BRN4D Jackpot in Open

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 1747.40, Rider count = 54

- 1D Time = 16.277, Placings = 9, Pool = \$524.222D Time = 16.777, Placings = 19, Pool = \$ 471.80 3D Time = 17.277, Placings = 10, Pool = \$ 401.90 4D Time = 18.277, Placings = 9, Pool = \$ 349.48
  - Not Placed = 7

#### 1D Placings

Effie Clairmont on U R My Fancy Pants Kylie Lund on Beniaintmisbehavin Rylee Wilcox on Sliden By A Star Elarian Nichols on Alfana Starlight Hayden Hansen on Jett N To Pleasure Ginny Schuler on Dynas Irish Charm Graysen O'Connor on Al Kyla Jaeger on Gay Bar Whiskey Laurie Turner on Cash's Mega Bux

# 2D Placings

Kassi Knodel on Cut Me Some Whiskey Jessi Wilcox on Reverend Yvette Vega on Shez Got Magic Trix Cheyenne Lytle on Winston Josie Jakeway on Blazen Wild Hair Sherry Flink on Gib Kelsey Gillin on Famous Picture Bailey Johnson on Lynx Success Judy Myllymaki on Robin Ashley Sudan on Candi Bar Cash RaeLynn Hays on Zans Echol Pine Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug Donna Toavs on Soxs Runaway Biscuit Ireland Root on Perky Donna Toavs on RD Fancy Ramblin Sox Ashley Sudan on CM Duals Blue Remedy Sherry Flink on Tuff Josie Jakeway on Skip And Go Fancy Kassi Knodel on Seven

## 3D Placings

Bailey Johnson on Mr JB 099 Sharon Guenzler on Miss Sadie Command Clancy Bingham on Abby Emily Albrecht on Mr Salty Reed
Abby Albrecht on Sassi Abby Albrecht on Sassi

## 1st 16.277 \$157.00 2nd 16.459 \$131.00

3rd 16.468 \$105.00 4th 16.580 \$ 79.00

5th 16.593 \$ 52.00

6th 16.602

7th 16.610

8th 16.639

9th 16.764

# 1st 16.798 \$142.00

2nd 16.831 \$118.00

3rd 16.883 \$ 94.00

4th 16.907 \$ 71.00

5th 16.969 \$ 47.00

6th 16.986

7th 17.001

8th 17.027

9th 17.034

10th 17.049

11th 17.090

12th 17.113

13th 17.134

14th 17.154

15th 17.156

16th 17.206

17th 17.246

18th 17.254

19th 17.259

1st 17.339 \$121.00

2nd 17.405 \$100.00

3rd 17.445 \$ 80.00

4th 17.471 \$ 60.00 5th 17.569 \$ 40.00

Page	2
raye	4

2:38 PM 09/15/19	Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 2	
6th 17.723 7th 17.737 8th 17.877 9th 17.930 10th 17.975	Lynnsay Dreiling on Jet N Texas Deb Kopak on Doc Dunnits Darbee Lytle on Fred Jessi Wilcox on A Genuine Smoke Ally Franklin on Reflection"Bubba"	
4D Placings		
1st 18.347 \$105.00 2nd 18.425 \$ 87.00 3rd 18.810 \$ 70.00 4th 19.340 \$ 52.00 5th 19.459 \$ 35.00 6th 20.121 7th 20.347 8th 20.715 9th 31.475 N/T 400.000 N/T 416.681 N/T 416.842 N/T 417.067 N/T 417.317 N/T 417.934 N/T 418.355	Lauren Fredenberg on Codys Hot Spark Harli Hansen on Miss Sugar Hickory Ireland Root on Maddy Kaylei Fant on Lvey Cheyenne Lytle on Taryn Sheri Yeager on RBR McLovin Kim Albertoni on Amos Shiann Gribbon on Diamond Ginny Schuler on Chicks Night Magic Hayden Hansen on Sheza Magic Corona Gail Thomson on Major Perks Hailey Weible on GSP Dreamof BeNFamous Blair Lytle on Daisy Debbie Lund on WishforWonderful Dallas Heine on Famous Lady Gaga "Marv" Jenny Thompson on Pirate of Whiskey Cove	

1st 16.467 \$ 52.00

2nd 16.580 \$ 35.00

1st 16.986 \$ 47.00

2nd 17.113 \$ 31.00

1st 17.477 \$ 40.00

2nd 17.737 \$ 27.00

1st 20.121 \$ 35.00

2nd 20.347 \$ 23.00 5

3rd 16.602

4th 16.764

5th 16.883

3rd 17.134

4th 17.156

5th 17.246

6th 17.405

3rd 31.475

N/T 416.681 N/T 418.355

2:35 PM 09/15/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8

Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: 809 Wendy McCaffree - NBHA, Show Date: 09/15/19

Contact: Wendy McCaffree

Location: Ronan Fairgrounds, Columbia Falls, MT NBHA BRN4D Jackpot in Senior

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 289.80, Rider count = 18

1D Time = 16.467, Placings = 5, Pool = \$ 86.94

2D Time = 16.967, Placings = 6, Pool = \$ 78.25

3D Time = 17.467, Placings = 2, Pool = \$ 66.65

4D Time = 18.467, Placings = 3, Pool = \$ 57.96

Not Placed = 2

### 1D Placings

Sharon Guenzler on GSP DreamofBeonFamous Elarian Nichols on Alfana Starlight Ginny Schuler on Dynas Irish Charm Laurie Turner on Cash's Mega Bux Yvette Vega on Shez Got Magic Trix

### 2D Placings

Sherry Flink on Gib Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug Donna Toavs on Soxs Runaway Biscuit Donna Toavs on RD Fancy Ramblin Sox Sherry Flink on Tuff Sharon Guenzler on Miss Sadie Command

# 3D Placings

Elarian Nichols on Fletch Deb Kopak on Doc Dunnits

### 4D Placings

Sheri Yeager on RBR McLovin Kim Albertoni on Amos Ginny Schuler on Chicks Night Magic Gail Thomson on Major Perks Jenny Thompson on Pirate of Whiskey Cove

```
2:54 PM 09/15/19 Barrel Race America, Version 12.8
                                                                      Page 1
        Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
          Producer: 809 Wendy McCaffree - NBHA, Show Date: 09/15/19
                           Contact: Wendy McCaffree
               Location: Ronan Fairgrounds, Columbia Falls, MT
                         NBHA BRN4D Jackpot in Youth
Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 225.40, Rider count = 14
    1D Time = 16.593, Placings = 3, Pool = $
                                                67.62
    2D Time = 17.093, Placings = 3, Pool = $
                                                60.86
    3D Time = 17.593, Placings = 1, Pool = $
                                                51.84
    4D Time = 18.593, Placings = 2, Pool = $
                                                45.08
                    Not Placed = 5
                              1D Placings
  1st 16.593 $ 68.00
                                  Hayden Hansen on Jett N To Pleasure
  2nd 16.610
                                  Graysen O'Connor on Al
  3rd 16.714
                                  Hailey Weible on Cricket
                              2D Placings
  1st 17.298 $ 61.00
                                  Brielle Zempel on Cricket
  2nd 17.471
                                  Emily Albrecht on Mr Salty Reed
  3rd 17.569
                                  Abby Albrecht on Sassi
                              3D Placings
  1st 18.425 $ 52.00
                                  Harli Hansen on Miss Sugar Hickory
```

4D Placings

Kaylei Fant on Lvey

Kendyl Jaeger on Poco

Blair Lytle on Daisy

Allison Albrecht on True Westerm Kid

Hayden Hansen on Sheza Magic Corona

Kelsey Gillin on Famous Picture

Hailey Weible on GSP Dreamof BeNFamous

1st 18.823 \$ 45.00

2nd 19.340

400.000

N/T 400.000

N/T 416.842

N/T 417.067 N/T 417.080

N/T